
Day Date Event Venue Entry
Wednesday 2nd October Scottish Schools Athletics Association Road races Pittencrief Park , Dunfermline School entry
Saturday 5th October East District Cross Country Relay Championships Deans Community HS , Livingston Club entry
Saturday 19th October National Cross Country Relay Championships Cumbernauld House Self entry
Saturday 26th October East District Cross Country League Match 1 Beveridge Park , Kirkcaldy Club entry
Sunday 27th October Scottish Athletics Indoor League Match 1 (SAIL) Emirates Arena Glasgow Club entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 2nd November Scottish Athletics Short Course Cross Country Champs Kirkcaldy High School Self entry
Saturday 16th November East District Cross Country League Match 2 Camperdown Park, Dundee Club entry
Saturday 23rd November Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (1) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry
Sunday 24th November Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (2) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry
Saturday 30th November East District Cross Country Championships Stirling University Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Sunday 8th December Scottish Athletics Indoor League Match 2 (SAIL) Emirates Arena Glasgow Club entry
Saturday 22nd December Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (3) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry
Sunday 23rd December Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (4) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 11th January Inter District Cross Country Championships Alexandra Park , Glasgow Self entry
Sunday 12th January Scottish Athletics Indoor League Match 3 (SAIL) Emirates Arena Glasgow Club entry
Saturday 18th January National Indoor Open Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Saturday 18th January East District Cross Country League Match 3 Balbardie Park , Bathgate Club entry
Sunday 19th January Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (5) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry
Saturday 25th January National Senior/ U17 National Indoor Championships Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Sunday 26th January Scottish Athletics Indoor Superteams Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 1st February Scottish Student Athletics Indoor Championships Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Sunday 2nd February National Indoor Relay Championships Qualifying Emirates Arena Glasgow Club entry
Wednesday 5th February Scottish Schools Indoor Championships Day 1 Emirates Arena Glasgow School entry
Thursday 6th February Scottish Schools Indoor Championships Day 2 Emirates Arena Glasgow School entry
Saturday 8th February National Indoor Relay Championships Finals Emirates Arena Glasgow Club entry
Sunday 9th February National Combined Events Championships Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Saturday 22nd February National Cross Country Championships Callendar Park, Falkirk Self entry
Sunday 23rd February Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (6) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry

Day Date Event Venue Entry
Saturday 1st March National U20/ U15/U13 National Indoor Champs Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Sunday 2nd March National U20/ U15/U13 National Indoor Champs Emirates Arena Glasgow Self entry
Wednesday 5th March Scottish Schools Cross Country  Championships Hopetoun House Estate School entry
Sunday 9th March Scottish Athletics Indoor League Final (SAIL) Emirates Arena Glasgow Club entry
Saturday 15th March Scottish Athletics Young Athletes Road races East Fortune Race Circuit, N.Berwick Self entry
Sunday 16th March Falkirk Harriers Indoor Open Graded (7) Grangemouth Indoor Self entry
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